STBRA- MAGNOLIA

2/24/24
OPEN BARRELS

Rider
Lindsey Reed
Kristi Cole
Sarina Landers
Lucchesse Tobias
Emma Burke
Tylena Hamilton
Lucchesse Tobias
Stevi Erickson
Trinity Patterson
Neely Grover
Lauren Holt
Misty Parsons
Chloe Zacharias
Tylena Hamilton
Linda Jones
Senette Stevens
Mary Wright
Charyl Poche
Lucchesse Tobias
Devin Moss
Megan Wright
Ann Johnson
Kristi Cole
Tina Webb
Jeremy Hassell
Shala Chappell
Jeremy Hassell
Amanda Walding
Devin Moss
Lacey Aubihl
Tristin Gammon
Glenda Wood
Melissa Woods
Savannah Farmer
Megan Wright
Celee Folmer
Carlotta Trubia
Mary Sorrells
Charyl Poche
Krystan Brooks

Horse
Hottest Mission
So Tres Mojitos
Kn Johnny Be Good
Compromising Levis
Perks Wicked Good
Famous Frenchy
Br Pistol Annie
Eddy
Delta
Boots - Grover
A Sreak Of Jet
Cool Streak To Vegas
Peppy Wimpy Cutter
Hanks Special Catch
Shake The Stars
Bailey
Cashin In The Perks
Rw Wood's Hot Rod
Br Thisnickgiveaflit
Ryans Firewater Fame
Dirt Road King
Jf Toast To Jody
Jf Mercedes
If U Not First U Last
Captain Peanutbutter
Ammo - Chappell
Butters
Sniper
Vegas Bomb
Hashtag Blessed
Lilly Gammon
Paris
Nicki
Teskey
Sanjos Vodka Twist
Prada - Folmer
High Dollar Gamble
Chasin Magnolias
Foolin Roundntraffic
Deedee Little Man

Time
15.794
15.919
15.999
16.040
16.059
16.071
16.082
16.096
16.117
16.199
16.214
16.222
16.264
16.267
16.353
16.372
16.389
16.435
16.461
16.462
16.490
16.497
16.523
16.529
16.571
16.580
16.600
16.612
16.637
16.639
16.651
16.651
16.666
16.697
16.710
16.721
16.757
16.785
16.789
16.795

Division
1

R R R R

N NNNDN

3

Prize
$305.00
$249.00
$185.00
$120.00
S 65.00

$305.00
$249.00
$185.00
$120.00
$ 65.00

$305.00



Makena Voakes
Isabelle Lee
Donna Franks
Sarina Landers
Mckenna Galbreath
Patricia Sanderlin
Lisa Moore
Glenda Wood
Samantha Gillespie
Shanna Noah
Savannah Goebel
Ali Rodriguez
Janet Lehman
Kathleen Coburn
Lisa Johnson

Pam Knight
Britany Amos
Baylee Folmer
Caroline Luciani
Shanna Noah
Lucchesse Tobias
Senette Stevens
Glenda Wood
Jordyn Manuel
Tory Land

Ann Johnson
Kathleen Coburn
Ella Credere
Chantel Baker

Jo Van Winkle
Tammie Turner
Kathryn Pesl|
Gabie Olivieri
Tayler McCullough
Amy Pierce
Justine Janczak
Allie Johnson
Carrie Davies
Jade Bowers
Megan Jesiolowski
Jessica Nipper
Dannah Hughes
Carmen Vasquez
Annsley Hurst
Kaitlyn Turner

Aloa Gogo

Killian Jones

Bg - Franks

Fired For Streaking
Bud - Galbreath
Madam Azoom
Rdealtafame
Houston
Moonshine

A Shadow Of Hope
Shark

Charmin Hayday
Peace Love And Fame
Dotty Dot

Lambo

Rock N The Dinero
Streakin Tres Seis
Judge Johnson

Namgiskissmysnapshot

Showboat
Moonlight Sailing
Lilly

Lady Ray

Moon - Manuel
Zoomintothecountry
Get R Done Otoole
Cougars Snow Angel
Smile And Dash
Quick Pistol Playing
Perks Wild Hayday
Alm Finally Friday
Brown - Pesl
Rowdys Little Storm
Zapper

Stink Bug

Shay

Dottie

Ruby Red Special
Als Miss Memory
Lotta Rich Rock

Dd Diamonds N Cash
So Im A Genuine Guy
Digger Vasquez
Mister Sundance Kid
Boots Rebel Bar

16.823
16.831
16.872
16.873
16.910
16.911
16.918
16.920
16.940
16.964
16.966
16.974
16.985
16.992
17.007
17.021
17.024
17.034
17.043
17.079
17.088
17.121
17.189
17.221
17.254
17.256
17.266
17.270
17.273
17.291
17.304
17.340
17.350
17.353
17.367
17.371
17.389
17.393
17.414
17.442
17.446
17.452
17.470
17.497
17.545

w w w w

e s

$249.00
$185.00
$120.00
$ 65.00

$305.00
$249.00
$185.00
$120.00
$ 65.00



Paige Barnaba
Rhonda Welch
Kana Grace
Annsley Hurst
Linda Exley

Kena Davies
Misty Parsons
Loren Henley
Tammie Turner
Bella Meyer
Audrey Costa
Caitlin Pesl

Nealie Hargrave
Cindy Cummings
Sarah Parks

Jan VanOrnum
Kaylan Couey
Alyssa Manuel
Harlee Foley
Brooke Dillon
Laurie Rowan

Lori Hunter

Kena Davies
Ariana Hernandez
Mckenna Galbreath
Devin Moss
Payton Howell
Jordyn Manuel
Makaila Cervantes
Shawn Agenbroad-Elander
Brandy Martin
Lacey Aubihl
Jenna Turner
Addison Martinez
Mary Lynn Anderson
Candace Hoke
Breannan Gibbs
Dallas Johnston

1) Jeffers

Sophie Jones
Steve Agenbroad-Elander
Phoebe Flanigan
Claire Sims

Scott Ashton
Katherine Garland

Coronas With The Ceo
Hershey

Flyer

I'm Just Trouble

Miss Mary Fulton

Pff Flit To Smash

Jms Lena Starlight
Rbr Faith On Fire
Chief Sug Olena
Deuce

Big Black

Handy

Kat - Hargrave

Bb Frenchman's Magic
Shorty

Cheeks Pinto Beans
Carlie's Timber Sage
Ally
Colonelsbreezelily
Bella - Dillon
Rodeeoh

Miss Piggy
Extraordinary Slick
Rusty - Hernandez

Big City Traffic

Nattie

Gold Dun Rowdy
Ebby

Dolly - Cervantes
Shadow Agenbroad-elander
Blazing Ziya

Sw Fiesta Gray Goose
Frenchysruninforcash
Dusty - Martinez

Jj - Anderson

Satin

Helios

Molly - Johnston

Poan

Fritz

High Dashin Firewater
Go Smart Jody's O
Baby - Sims

Cassie

Missy - Garland

17.557
17.566
17.575
17.605
17.623
17.632
17.645
17.679
17.697
17.768
17.781
17.811
17.829
17.831
17.869
17.885
17.920
17.931
17.946
17.974
17.993
17.997
18.058
18.072
18.133
18.193
18.224
18.243
18.253
18.303
18.330
18.374
18.494
18.541
18.544
18.622
18.624
18.733
18.858
19.201
19.202
19.516
19.695
19.755
20.627

ur o1 01 U1

$305.00
$249.00
$185.00
$120.00
$ 65.00



Joe Bunting
Brandy Martin
Katie Jo Puckett
Debra Rodriguez

Steve Agenbroad-Elander

Kynnly Statser
Lisa Moore
Lindsey Reed
Marla Jones
Harlee Foley
Debbie Walters
Sunni Griffin
Gabby Romano
Mary Sorrells
Kristin Baker
Staci Towler
Renee Wagner
Amy Pierce
Kelly Vozar
Linda Exley
Crystal L Evans
Allie Johnson
Tylena Hamilton
Abby Cook
Baylee Folmer

Storm - Bunting
Remington

Hershey - Puckett

My Flying Valentine
Sophssmokeydiamond
Stetson

Watch Me Flion
Twinkle Pop

Ms Flying Bully

Rs Sundayspep

Coats French Honor
Jane - Griffin

Glory

Bubba Guy

Boots A Fire

Stormi

Famous Dash To Fame
Pepto Handsome
Koda

John Caught A Bug
Ima Colonels Foxydoc
Dasher - Johnson
Livin Ona Prayer
Sister - Cook

Blackie Chan

20.735
20.987
21.389
21.718
22.217
28.349
36.824
916.235
916.348
916.625
917.030
917.085
917.108
917.261
917.477
917.490
917.493
917.664
917.833
917.964
926.045
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999



STBRA- MAGNOLIA

2/24/24

PEEWEE BARRELS

Rider
Maddie Sechelski
Kennedy Martin
Ava Bonds
Hinley Els
Kartter Bailey
Reaven Kirk

Gracelynn Hegwood

Micah Matthews
Ivey Perry
McKinley Cole
Sadie Price
Ezius Bradford
Zaylee Bradford
Emmalyn Meyer
Aislynn Knoll
Aubrey Perry
Casey Priddy
Skylar Marie
Abby Gonzalez
Emerie Trubia
Rosie Durham
Caroline Priddy

Horse
Taxi Sechelski
Blue - Martin
Skip - Bonds
Paige
Ronepone
Penny - Kirk
Ole Red

Colonel - Matthews

Big Red

Sadie - Cole
Twinkie

Buddy - Johnson
Buddy - Johnson

Missy - Meyer
Boogie

Corona - Perry
Tiger - Priddy
Stormi

Buddy - Johnson
Bailey

Oreo

Tiger - Priddy

Time
19.724
20.324
21.730
22.783
24.000
24.558
25.300
28.073
29.324
30.006
40.267
41.761
44.054
50.165
54.668
68.806
72.998
79.542
86.747

100.389
999.999
999.999

Division

1

e

Prize
$18.00
$13.00
$10.00
S 7.00
S 5.00
S 3.00



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
2/24/24
YOUTH BARRELS

Rider
Trinity Patterson
Payton Pate
Chloe Zacharias
Hadley McKnight
Savannah Farmer
Celee Folmer
Makena Voakes
Isabelle Lee
Skyler Smerek
Savannah Goebel
Ali Rodriguez
Payton Pate
Baylee Folmer
Ryein Givens
Shyloh Smerek
Jordyn Manuel
Kathryn Pesl|
Ella Credere
Emil George
Megan Jesiolowski
Annsley Hurst
Taylor Givens
Kaitlyn Turner
Kana Grace
Annsley Hurst
Paige Humphreys
Elizabeth Alexander
Emma Chauvin
Payton Reed
Caitlin Pesl
Elizabeth Alexander
Nealie Hargrave
Tessa Jesiolowski
Kaylan Couey
Alyssa Manuel
Anna Clevenger
Channing Poche
Ariana Hernandez
Ava Jaeggi
Jordyn Manuel

Horse
Delta
Sheza Cartel Khalesi
Peppy Wimpy Cutter
Nudee Beach
Teskey
Prada - Folmer
Aloa Gogo
Killian Jones
Rw Wood's Ray Jay
Shark
Charmin Hayday
Jes Bet On A Bully
Judge Johnson
Bnf Firewater Girl
Sugar Smerek
Moon - Manuel
Brown - Pesl
Smile And Dash
Jb Fresca
Lotta Rich Rock
Mister Sundance Kid
Zanie - Givens
Boots Rebel Bar
Flyer
I'm Just Trouble
Biscuit
Yukon Storm
Lacy
Woody - Reed
Handy
Rare Cash Options
Kat - Hargrave
Lady Bug
Carlie's Timber Sage
Ally
Ruby - Clevenger
Jackie Poche
Rusty - Hernandez
Dash O Wrangler
Ebby

Time
16.117
16.161
16.264
16.530
16.697
16.721
16.823
16.831
16.962
16.966
16.974
16.979
17.034
17.100
17.111
17.221
17.340
17.401
17.413
17.442
17.497
17.513
17.545
17.575
17.605
17.646
17.671
17.708
17.740
17.811
17.811
17.829
17.875
17.920
17.931
17.978
18.002
18.072
18.227
18.243

Division
1

N Y

N NDNDNDN

3

Prize
$116.00
S 96.00
S 77.00
S 58.00
S 39.00

$116.00
$ 96.00
S 77.00
$ 58.00
S 39.00

$116.00
S 96.00



Chloe Zacharias Moose - Zacharias
Isabelle Lee Ghost

Lacey Shunkwiler Lucky Little Lou
Dallas Johnston Molly - Johnston
Addison Wickel Bodee's L'il Millenium
Sophie Jones Fritz

Zoey Wood Bronze Perfection
Anna Clevenger Champ

Claire Sims Baby - Sims
Emerson Cude Classy Bartender
Brody Gonzalez Buddy - Johnson
Kennedy Cloud Ash - Cloud
Kayleigh Jackle Cherokee

Hinley Els Paige

Kali Beck Stormy

Brooke Voheier Sisco

Kallie Cullins Ice - Cullins

Blair Templin Peach

Gracelynn Hegwood Ole Red

Ivey Perry Big Red

Brylee Vorheier Coyote

Gabby Romano Glory

Ainsley Ainsworth  Salados Promise
Ella Credere Teles Sumpin
Haidyn Estes Boots

Kartter Bailey Ronpone

Abby Cook Sister - Cook

Baylee Folmer Blackie Chan

18.404
18.517
18.649
18.733
18.750
19.201
19.379
19.593
19.695
19.832
19.877
20.259
22.269
22.783
22.849
23.876
27.177
27.362
27.736
29.324
35.663
917.108
918.118
918.189
918.194
919.000
999.999
999.999

3

S 77.00
$ 58.00
S 39.00



STBRA- MAGNOLIA

2/24/24
ADULT BARRELS

Rider
Lindsey Reed
Kristi Cole
Lucchesse Tobias
Emma Burke
Tylena Hamilton
Lucchesse Tobias
Stevi Erickson
Misty Parsons
Tylena Hamilton
Charyl Poche
Lucchesse Tobias
Devin Moss
Kristi Cole
Amanda Walding
Devin Moss
Tristin Gammon
Charyl Poche
Krystan Brooks
Samantha Gillespie
Shanna Noah
Kathleen Coburn
Britany Amos
Shanna Noah
Lucchesse Tobias
Tory Land
Kathleen Coburn
Gabie Olivieri
Justine Janczak
Allie Johnson
Carrie Davies
Jade Bowers
Carmen Vasquez
Paige Barnaba
Misty Parsons
Audrey Costa
Devin Moss
Makaila Cervantes
Brandy Martin
Breannan Gibbs
1) Jeffers

Horse
Hottest Mission
So Tres Mojitos
Compromising Levis
Perks Wicked Good
Famous Frenchy
Br Pistol Annie
Eddy
Cool Streak To Vegas
Hanks Special Catch
Rw Wood's Hot Rod
Br Thisnickgiveaflit
Ryans Firewater Fame
Jf Mercedes
Sniper
Vegas Bomb
Lilly Gammon
Foolin Roundntraffic
Deedee Little Man
Moonshine
A Shadow Of Hope
Dotty Dot
Streakin Tres Seis
Showboat
Moonlight Sailing
Zoomintothecountry
Cougars Snow Angel
Rowdys Little Storm
Shay
Dottie
Ruby Red Special
Als Miss Memory
Digger Vasquez
Coronas With The Ceo
Jms Lena Starlight
Big Black
Nattie
Dolly - Cervantes
Blazing Ziya
Helios
Poan

Time
15.794
15.919
16.040
16.059
16.071
16.082
16.096
16.222
16.267
16.435
16.461
16.462
16.523
16.612
16.637
16.651
16.789
16.795
16.940
16.964
16.992
17.024
17.079
17.088
17.254
17.266
17.350
17.371
17.389
17.393
17.414
17.470
17.557
17.645
17.781
18.193
18.253
18.330
18.624
18.858

Division

1

1
1
1

N NDNDN

w w w w

Prize
$111.00
S 83.00
S 56.00
S 28.00

$111.00
$ 83.00
S 56.00
$ 28.00

$111.00
$ 83.00
S 56.00
$ 28.00



Lauren Jesiolowski
Joe Bunting
Brandy Martin
Katie Jo Puckett
Rhonda Baker
Lindsey Reed
Harlee Foley
Tylena Hamilton
Gabie Olivieri
Allie Johnson

A Lil Super Natural
Storm - Bunting
Remington
Hershey - Puckett
Peach

Twinkle Pop

Rs Sundayspep
Livin Ona Prayer
Shiner

Dasher - Johnson

20.269
20.735
20.987
21.389
26.360
916.235
916.625
999.999
999.999
999.999



STBRA- MAGNOLIA

2/24/24
SENIOR BARRELS

Rider
Mary Wright
Ann Johnson
Tina Webb
Glenda Wood
Donna Franks
Lisa Moore
Glenda Wood
Janet Lehman
Lisa Johnson
Glenda Wood
Ann Johnson
Chantel Baker
Jo Van Winkle
Amy Pierce
Rhonda Welch
Linda Exley
Kena Davies
Cindy Cummings
Lori Hunter
Kena Davies

Shawn Agenbroad-Elander

Candace Hoke
Ann Johnson
Phoebe Flanigan
Brooke Mills
Terry Stevens
Debra Rodriguez
Lisa Moore
Marla Jones
Debbie Walters
Renee Wagner
Amy Pierce
Linda Exley

Horse

Cashin In The Perks

Jf Toast To Jody

If U Not First U Last

Paris

Bg - Franks
Rdealtafame
Houston

Peace Love And Fame

Lambo
Lady Ray

Get R Done Otoole
Quick Pistol Playing
Perks Wild Hayday

Stink Bug
Hershey

Miss Mary Fulton
Pff Flit To Smash

Bb Frenchman's Magic

Miss Piggy

Extraordinary Slick
Shadow Agenbroad-elander

Satin
Buddy - Johnson

Go Smart Jody's O

Deltas Klassy Jet
Buddy - Johnson

My Flying Valentine

Watch Me Flion
Ms Flying Bully

Coats French Honor
Famous Dash To Fame

Pepto Handsome

John Caught A Bug

Time
16.389
16.497
16.529
16.651
16.872
16.918
16.920
16.985
17.007
17.189
17.256
17.273
17.291
17.367
17.566
17.623
17.632
17.831
17.997
18.058
18.303
18.622
18.671
19.516
19.994
20.212
21.718
36.824

916.348
917.030
917.493
917.664
917.964

Division

1

1
1
1

N NNN

w w w w

Prize
$75.00
$56.00
$37.00
$19.00

$75.00
$56.00
$37.00
$19.00

$75.00
$56.00
$37.00
$19.00



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
2/24/24
NOVICE BARRELS

Rider
Payton Pate
Hadley McKnight
Glenda Wood
Charyl Poche
Glenda Wood
Savannah Goebel
Pam Knight
Justine Janczak
Allie Johnson
Emil George
Carmen Vasquez
Carmen Vasquez
Misty Parsons
Bella Meyer
Harley Foley
Ariana Hernandez
Mckenna Galbreath
Payton Howell
Ava Jaeggi
Makaila Cervantes
Brandy Martin
Lacey Aubihl
Sarah Evans
Chloe Zacharias
Isabelle Lee
Mary Lynn Anderson
Lacey Shunkwiler
Ella Credere
Ann Johnson

Steve Agenbroad-Elander

Zoey Wood
Brooke Mills
Joe Bunting
Debra Rodriguez

Steve Agenbroad-Elander

Abby Cook

Horse
Sheza Cartel Khalesi
Nudee Beach
Paris
Foolin Roundntraffic
Houston
Shark
Rock N The Dinero
Shay
Dottie
Jb Fresca
Digger Vasquez
Smoke
Jms Lena Starlight
Deuce
Colonelsbreezelily
Rusty - Hernandez
Big City Traffic
Gold Dun Rowdy
Dash O Wrangler
Dolly - Cervantes
Blazing Ziya
Sw Fiesta Gray Goose
Rascal - Evans
Moose - Zacharias
Ghost
Jj - Anderson
Lucky Little Lou
Teles Sumpin
Buddy - Johnson
High Dashin Firewater
Bronze Perfection
Deltas Klassy Jet
Storm - Bunting
My Flying Valentine
Sophssmokeydiamond
Sister - Cook

Time
16.161
16.530
16.651
16.789
16.920
16.966
17.021
17.371
17.389
17.413
17.470
17.525
17.645
17.768
17.946
18.072
18.133
18.224
18.227
18.253
18.330
18.374
18.403
18.404
18.517
18.544
18.649
18.652
18.671
19.202
19.379
19.994
20.735
21.718
22.217

999.999

Division
1

1
1
1

N N NN

w w w w

Prize
$82.00
$61.00
$41.00
$20.00

$82.00
$61.00
$41.00
$20.00

$82.00
$61.00
$41.00
$20.00



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
2/24/24
OPEN POLES

Rider
Faith Terry
Annsley Hurst
Harley Foley
Kathryn Pesl
Linda Jones
Skyler Smerek
Lindsey Reed
Ella Credere
Glenda Wood
Lindsey Reed
Amy Pierce
Glenda Wood
Shyloh Smerek
Amy Pierce

Steve Agenbroad-Elander

Caitlin Pesl
Jordyn Manuel
Charyl Poche
Sarah Parks
Krystan Brooks
Glenda Wood
Senette Stevens
Ann Johnson
Isabelle Lee

Steve Agenbroad-Elander

Sophie Jones

1) Jeffers

Baylee Folmer
Jordyn Manuel
Tristin Gammon
Alyssa Manuel
Tristin Gammon
Ann Johnson
Annsley Hurst
Samantha Gillespie
Addison Wickel
Gabby Romano
Chloe Zacharias

Horse
Mr Jb #118
I'm Just Trouble
Rs Sundayspep
Brown - Pesl
Shake The Stars
Rw Wood's Ray Jay
Hottest Mission
Smile And Dash
Lady Ray
Twinkle Pop
Pepto Handsome
Houston
Sugar Smerek
Stink Bug

Sophssmokeydiamond

Handy

Ebby

Foolin Roundntraffic
Shorty

Deedee Little Man
Paris

Jammer

Get R Done Otoole
Killian Jones

Heza Dashin Firewater

Fritz

Poan

Blackie Chan

Moon - Manuel

Lilly Gammon

Ally

Skipapeewee

Jf Toast To Jody
Mister Sundance Kid
Moonshine

Bodee's L'il Millenium

Glory
Peppy Wimpy Cutter

Time
21.274
21.394
21.748
22.398
22.434
23.046
23.076
23.085
23.165
23.368
23.405
23.693
23.826
23.898
23.964
23.990
23.991
24.193
24.438
24.930
25.863
26.443
27.008
27.256
27.467
27.568
27.886

921.281
922.683
923.320
923.488
924.034
924.585
924.600
925.370
929.182
929.299
999.999

Division

1

NNNNPRFR -

w w w w

Prize
$115.00
S 89.00
S 62.00
$106.00
S 80.00
S 53.00
S 27.00

$106.00
$ 80.00
$ 53.00
$ 27.00



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
2/24/24
PEEWEE POLES

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize
Reaven Kirk Penny - Kirk 30.141 1 $18.00
Micah Matthews Colonel - Matthews 35.493 1 $11.00
Hinley Els Paige 38.184 1 S 7.00
McKinley Cole Sadie - Cole 49.327
Aubrey Perry Corona - Perry 120.997
Ivey Perry Big Red 999.999

Ava Bonds Skip - Bonds 999.999



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
2/24/24
YOUTH POLES

Rider
Faith Terry
Annsley Hurst
Hadley McKnight
Kathryn Pesl
Skyler Smerek
Shyloh Smerek
Tessa Jesiolowski
Caitlin Pesl
Jordyn Manuel
Makena Voakes
Megan Jesiolowski
Isabelle Lee
Sophie Jones
Kallie Cullins
Baylee Folmer
Jordyn Manuel
Alyssa Manuel
Kaylan Couey
Annsley Hurst
Ella Credere
Samantha Gillespie
Ava Jaeggi
Ella Credere
Addison Wickel
Gabby Romano
Taylor Givens
Emma Chauvin
Chloe Zacharias
Zoey Wood
Ivey Perry
Channing Poche

Horse
Mr Jb #118
I'm Just Trouble
Nudee Beach
Brown - Pesl
Rw Wood's Ray Jay
Sugar Smerek
Lady Bug
Handy
Ebby
Aloa Gogo
Lotta Rich Rock
Killian Jones
Fritz
Ice - Cullins
Blackie Chan
Moon - Manuel
Ally
Carlie's Timber Sage
Mister Sundance Kid
Smile And Dash
Moonshine
Dash O Wrangler
Teles Sumpin

Bodee's L'il Millenium

Glory

Zanie - Givens

Lacy

Peppy Wimpy Cutter
Bronze Perfection
Big Red

Jackie Poche

Time
21.274
21.394
22.284
22.398
23.046
23.826
23.962
23.990
23.991
25.069
26.407
27.256
27.568
36.939

921.281
922.683
923.488
923.652
924.600
924.646
925.370
925.785
926.949
929.182
929.299
930.727
931.130
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

Division
1

W w w w i NNNNN

Prize
$97.00
$79.00
$76.00
$59.00
$41.00
$70.00
$53.00
$35.00
$18.00



STBRA- MAGNOLIA
2/24/24
NOVICE POLES

Rider
Linda Jones
Lindsey Reed
Lindsey Reed
Glenda Wood
Steve Agenbroad-Elander
Charyl Poche
Terri Hodges
Carmen Vasquez
Glenda Wood
Ann Johnson
Sarah Evans
Steve Agenbroad-Elander
1) Jeffers
Ann Johnson
Hadley McKnight
Tristin Gammon
Ann Johnson
Ava Jaeggi
Ella Credere
Zoey Wood
Payton Howell
Megan Jesiolowski
Brooke Mills

Horse
Shake The Stars
Hottest Mission
Twinkle Pop
Houston
Sophssmokeydiamond
Foolin Roundntraffic
Armani
Digger Vasquez
Paris
Get R Done Otoole
Rascal.
Heza Dashin Firewater
Poan
Buddy - Johnson
Nudee Beach
Skipapeewee
Jf Toast To Jody
Dash O Wrangler
Teles Sumpin
Bronze Perfection
Gold Dun Rowdy
Lotta Rich Rock
Deltas Klassy Jet

Time
22.434
23.076
23.368
23.693
23.964
24.193
25.430
25.843
25.863
27.008
27.073
27.467
27.886
29.622

922.595
924.034
924.585
925.785
928.586
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

Division
1

W W W INNN PP

Prize
$65.00
$39.00
$26.00
$65.00
$39.00
$26.00
$65.00
$39.00
$26.00



